
2025 - 2026 Branch Executive

Branch Officers

Executive Members & Special Committees

Name Position Branch E-mail address

Name Position Branch E-mail address

Jake McDavid President@legion593.com

Bruce May 1st-Vice@legion593.com

Tracey Berrea 2nd-Vice@legion593.com

Robert Hill 3rd-Vice@legion593.com

Sue Jannack Secretary@legion593.com

Ron Henderson Sergeant-At-Arms@legion593.com

Brenda Picklyk Treasurer@legion593.com

Bruce May VSO@legion593.com

Shawn Taillon Past-President@legion593.com

Connie Bennett Bar-Officer@legion593.com

Dave Treleaven Bingo@legion593.com

Ron Henderson Bursary@legion593.com

Bob Macnichol Chaplain@legion593.com

Brad Curtis Constitution@legion593.com

Joan McConnell Entertainment@legion593.com

Dave Treleaven Grants@legion593.com

Bruce May Honours&Awards@legion593.com

Brad Curtis Housing@legion593.com

Lee McCuaig Membership@legion593.com

Rob Dufour Poppy-Campaign@legion593.com

Shawn Taillon Poppy-Trust@legion593.com

Robert Hill PRO@legion593.com

Ray Moloughney Sports@legion593.com

Susan Gilchrist YouthEd@legion593.com

Rob Dufour 2332Cadets@legion593.com

Ron Henderson 2870Cadets@legion593.com

Tracey Berrea Ways&Means@legion593.com

Chris Kearney legion593.ca@rogers.com
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Chairman


